TEXAS HIGH SCHOOL BASS ASSOCIATION

Division: THSBA HD
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MASON HOKE-TERRIN
ANDERSON

TREY DAWSON-DEREK
PIETSCH

JOE BEEBEE-CHAD MRAZEK

TREVER TINKLE-WALKER
SHOEMAKE

ISAAC SMITH-COLIN CARGOL

RYAN BENNETT-HAYES
STRICKLAND

MATHEW DORCZ-TAIT BABIN

BREAUX CASTLEMAN-HUGH
COSULLUELA

ANDREW WONG-JACE
MAPSTON

BRANDON BENNETT-TOBY
CLARK

CODY SHRY-DALTON TURPIN

GRANT DAVIS-CONNOR
WHISENANT

CLINT DAVIS-JORDAN SWAIM
CHRIS OAKES-MARK GILES

TOMMY GALVAN-CLAY
MCPHAUL

TAYLOR THOMAS-JORDAN
SCAMBRAY

DAKOTA PIPER-AUSTIN
ISBELL

MASON SPROBA-RYAN SMITH
JESSE NUNEZ-BRADEN MIZE

KEATON BUSSELL-EVAN
SCHRAUB

CHRIS FOSTER-NICOLAS
PEOPLES

CODY ROSS-BRANDEN COX

HUNTER GOODRUM-TREY
KINARD

CADE TYRA-WILLIAM
BRADSHAW

DYLAN WINDERS-MASON
MCQUERRY

DALTON BARCLAY-COOPER
STAUDT

GRANT MILLICAN-TANNER
ENLOE

Team Tournament Results
THSBA HOUSTON DIVISION - LAKE LIVINGSTON OPEN
11/07/2015 LAKE LIVINGSTON
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444
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448
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472
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409

449
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Fish
5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5

5/'5
5/'5

5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5

3/3
5/'5

5/'5
5/'5
4/ 4

5/5

5/5

3/3
2/ 2
3/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

2/2

3/3

2/2

1/1

Wagt
18.68

16.82

16.59
15.17

14.13
13.76

13.06
12.67

12.15
11.30

11.16
10.27

9.50
9.39
9.11

8.78
8.76

7.22
6.86
6.75

6.41

6.27
6.21

5.33
5.16
4.98

4.71

Pnlty

Bonus

B/F
4.88

6.99

451

2.44

3.14

4.79

2.54
3.64

4.71

Total
18.68

16.82
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6.75

6.41
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TY WILKINSON-SHANE
SANDERS

GARRETT
GOODSON-BRADEN CLIFTON

CLAYTON RAMSEY-ZANE
BROWN

ADAM ROBINSON-HUNTER
TOWLER

GARRETT WARNER-CODY
STAUDT

DYLAN JEBOUSEK-JUSTIN
WISHKOWSKI

AARON BATTEN-ROSS
BREED

SEAN DUFFY-LOGAN
COLLINS

JACOB SWERDLOFF-GRANT
LAWS

DECLAN SCANSEN-CADE
WALKER

CULLEN MOLINAR-CLAYTON
PASSMORE

TYLER OKONSKI-WILLIAM
GARDINER

REID FARRIS-JARRED BURNS

NATHAN NANGLE-CHAD
CURTIS

TUCKER GARRETT-NICK
SANSON

LAZARO AGUILAR-ZACH
MCKELVAIN

TRE ARMENDALIZ-CORBIN
HERMIS

CARSON BECKER-GRANT
MOUNTAIN

BRAXTON BENOIT-DEVON
LAND

PAYNE BILLINGS-MASON
ROACH

WILLIAM BRADY-DEVIN
GRIMES

ASHLEY BRIDGES-MACI
LOVING

CAMERON CARTER-ZACH
KNOWLES

Team Tournament Results
THSBA HOUSTON DIVISION - LAKE LIVINGSTON OPEN
11/07/2015 LAKE LIVINGSTON

Boat#
37

72

57

77

65

50

31

28

24

27

43

76
20

34

79

15

71

21

61

53

Team#
411

432

407

475

457

406

468

464

451

458

413

474
467

469

460

477

421

402

447

401

427

430

Fish
2/ 2

2/ 2

2/ 2

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1
1/1

1/1

Wagt
4.67

3.78
3.60
2.88
2.40
2.28
2.08
2.00
1.90
1.85
1.75
1.75

1.39
1.23

A7
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

Pnlty

Bonus

B/F

2.88

2.40

2.28

2.08

2.00

1.90

1.85

1.75

1.75

1.39
1.23

A7

Total
4.67

3.78

3.60

2.88

2.40

2.28

2.08

2.00

1.90

1.85

1.75

1.75

1.39
1.23
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.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
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Team Tournament Results

THSBA HOUSTON DIVISION - LAKE LIVINGSTON OPEN

Division: THSBA HD
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43

43
43

43

43

43
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DYLAN COLLINS-DANIEL
GREGORY

CHRISTIAN
CULLISON-ROBERT
OHNESORGE

COLTON CURRY-ALESANDRA

SALAS

BEAUDIE DOSSETT-DALTON
DAVIS

AUSTIN FALLS-CHANDLER
HOLLOWAY

JUSTIN FATERKOWSKI-SETH

HARDIN

BRANDON GILES-FRANCO
CARBONE

GAVIN GREGORY-CHRISTIAN

COPHER

PATRICK HAGGERTY-JOSEPH

ALMOND

KYLE HALSETH-COLE
CHAMBERS

NATHAN HANLEY-TRISTAN
COLCA

CODY HARCROW-LOGAN
BEARD

DALE HENLEY-TANNER
HAMMOCK

GRACE HOOKER-AGIBAIL
SHEWACK

CODY HOPSON-BRODY
HICKS

STEPHEN HOUSTON-DEVIN
RODRIGUEZ

REESE INGRAM-ANDREW
CAIRNS

AJ IRVIN-JACOB DUANE

AUSTIN KNIGHT-CARSON
HENLEY

KYLE LINDBURG-WYATT
MCCRARY

BRYCE MEAVE-TRISTON
TAYLOR

GRANT MORRIS-CALE
GARRISON

TAYLOR MYERS-PAXTON
SIMMONS

Boat#

64

13

25

22

56

51

63

70

30

49

44

59

11

58

41

a7

73

33

36

12

Team#
424

456

415

450

410

439

403

429

428

462

459

471

453

435

434

452

425

465

446

416

418

438

Fish Wagt
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

11/07/2015 LAKE LIVINGSTON

Pnlty Bonus B/F Total
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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Team Tournament Results

THSBA HOUSTON DIVISION - LAKE LIVINGSTON OPEN

Division: THSBA HD

43

43

43
43

43

43

Team

BILLY NEWHOUSE-BRYCEN
MARBERRY

EZRA PEYREFITTE-CONNOR
PIENTA

ZACH REED-DEVIN GREER

KASEY SANDERS-DANIEL
LEHMAN

CLAYTON SMITH-ZACH
THOMPSON

JUSTIN SMITH-JOSH
STANLEY

11/07/2015 LAKE LIVINGSTON

Boat# Team#

62 455
38 419
35 443
23 470
55 436

3 445

Teams Fished: 79
Total Fish Weighed: 125
Total Fish Released: 125 (100%)
Total Fish Weight: 304.93

Fish Wagt Pnlty Bonus
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F

8.00
2.44
1.58
3.81

Total
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
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